& vemas  SKIDDING WINCH
NORSE[INY

e

2 U

-

@ Safety grill @ Large cable capacity
® Segmented butt plate @ Good parallel lifting
@ Cable guard




Cabie gliand prevents

Safaty grit prodacts T
|_|'|_. |

AMvar and s kandy
for hanging fools on

Lenwt O30 DOW
prevants ednng.
Segmenied but! plate
facifaies skidding,
ard performs wel af
the sizging arsa

(Fat pend.)

Good sitachmeni
ArovhTad el
paraiel iffing.

The NORSE 3500 is mounted on the tractors NORSE 3500 has & ralchel brake and corg

Ihrea-paint hitcl, NORSE 3800 =5 a orodect of operation, and the segmented butl plate facilitalas

many yaars experienca. This model is oevelopsd skidding and staging operations

n closa cooperatan with wusers, and satislies al See RORSE 3500 at your dealer. 2o

safaty raquirements Cither models include: NORSE 2500, NORSE
4500, NORSE 5500 and MORSE DUPLEX

Cable

CAPACITY: _ =
Effectiva My
Dt Breakags i
Loan
Bmm 4200 kaf 100 =) 27RO
Lo te) 8.260 D) 325 59,5 s
o mim 5317 ! 75 m 26%q . 10U infud B wingh _ ABkpm
(11327 {720ms) | (245f) (57 el "Avarage cable speed 1.30 s (4.2 isec.)

—  Technical Specifications

Length Waeght Puiling cagacity innes [ayer . Ji gl {4 1o les)
1475 kgl 13,250 105)

27 KWATRp

10 anm G570 kgt G0 m 25k *Min cable spaad 0.75ne (2.4 fiees |

(385 d 280 na) {H05 1) [BD s ' 4 | 55 i (5.0 ;
] AN Lot il - - *hiax. cabls spea T80 s {5, 5 itseg))
Hecommndad cnbéa dinmptar 10 mm (3:87) = 1 -

The struchera of stesl cable normally Sibdied 15 Recommandad p.1.0. shaf . WEZDAS

& x 20'W3 + WRC _ Wz, compl winch menws cabis 235 kg 1518 Ibs

| ESALER ' Esirmisem it {4006 mm (4 % 7 in )

Pl Hemicytd woth g and butt plata | 1P 0 mm (T

*Ar rnae, perrdesican inpal shab speed of 540 pm

IMBORTER/DISTRIBUTOR: MANUFACTURER: Elkemas

EE'
Faorme
LABONVILLE & Formek

INEORPORATED 318G STOKKE - NOFWAY
R.F.D. #1 BERLIN, N.H. 05570 Tglo +47 33 36 320

Takea; 7l 948 nitas

Waga g



sl

(2) '1’J|' a i(12)(1a)

e ©

Fas Pt b Humber Do iphon
1 s 1 DRIVE UNIT
3 3329 1 Input drive shalt and chaln wheel cpl, whousing
3 2107 1 Chain tighlenar
31 1001 1 Spring
1 1027 1 Pudley
5 1279 1 Link pin 25 mm wilinch pin-top siay
5 1313 i Link pin 31 8 mm wiinch pin-top siay
51 1517 1 Linch pir e
B 10583 2 Lower link pin wilineh pin
-1 1517 2 Linch pin V"
7 - 1 Block whaeal
B 1186 1 Center block, cpl.
8 = 1 Wire ropa brako
10 - I Lever
11 1451 1 Halchet brake cpi.
12 3334 1 Chain %" simplex 73 links + lock
121 1 126 i 3o simplex chain joining link
13 1338 1 Lerwisr Covar wiScrews
=14 1339 1 Uippar cover wiscrews, rear
15 1340 1 Upper cover wiscréws, front
16 1344 1 Parking leg cpl.
17 1341 1 Protection grille w/screws
1F 2180 1 Logging pan
19 1342 2 Boltw/sphd pin
20 1343 2 Locking bolt wiiinch pin
201 1617 2 Linch gin "w®
21 12688 1 Chilch eond




2500

141 '1:1.1-9'
' -
i “‘ \
Fos Part No Mumies Descripion
1 - 1 DRIVE UNIT
1- 1 1118 1 Chain whee! wibear
1= 1A 1514 2 Ball bearing 6307 Eﬂ?
1- 2 2078 1 Wire drum whaaring
1- 2A 1514 3 Ball bearing 6307 285
1- 3 1345 1 Wire guard wiscrews
1- 4 1518 1 Cluteh lining
1= B 2138 1 Clulch arm
1-6 1622 1 Sponi
O ) {018 3 Clutch pans
1- B 20ar 1 Main shaft 35 mm
1- 8 {383 1 Clutch hall wiscrews (main shafi support)
1-10 1533 1 Spring
1-11 1538 1 Mut M30x 2
1-12 1537 1 Washar
@-1)
4 ;
Pos. Paut Ho. Migmisor Dascrphon s
2 3322 1 INPUT DRIVE SHAFT CPL. WIHDUSING
2.1 3303 1 &t wisha't
2-2 3204 1 Housing w/baan
2-2A 1501 2 Ball bearing 8306 2RS
33 1052 1 Stop washer (to be welded on)




[ s

Pos. Part No. Number Deascription
¥, — 1 TOPBLOCK WHEEL
7-1 1122 1 Block wheel & 170 mm w/bearing
7-1A 1514 1 Ball bearing 6307 2RS
7-2 1091 2 Spacing washer
7-3 1080 1 Bushing
7-4
7-5 1527 1 Hexagonal bolt w/washer & nut
7-6
81
: J _J______.--‘
LY .
% r il'i"ir S & .
8-8
= - e,
. (8-3 - L'
8-4) - L ~ ®) o,
8-5 ol

Pos. Part No. Number Description
8 1186 1 CENTER BLOCK CPL.
8-1 1146 1 Block housing w/pin
g-2
8-3 ' 1527 1 Hexagonal bolt w/washer & nut
8-4
8-5 1091 2 Spacing washer
B-6 1090 1 Bushing
8-7 1122 1 Block wheel @ 170 mm w/bearing
8-TA 1514 1 Ball bearing 6307 2RS




3500

Pos Fartho. humiber Dasgription

8 - 1 WIRE ROPE ERAKE

g1 1347 1 Birake arm wiboll and nut

9-1A 1348 1 Hazagonal bolt M 12 x 30 winut
92 1349 1 Brake bning wirivets and bolt
9-3 1001 1 ring

9-4 1350 1 agonal bolt M 12 x 100 wiwasher &nul
8-5 1385 1 Bushing

8-6 1189 1 Hexagonal bolt M 12 x 30

10 - 1 LEVER

10-1 1378 1 Leverwbushing

10-2 1378 1 Haxagonal bolt M 8 x 35 winut
10-3 1380 1 Pulley

104 1381 1 [istance bushing

10-5 1382 1 Shaft wisplit pin

10-6 1024 2 Clevis pin wisplit pin

10-7 1022 1 Connection

1 1351 i RATCHET BRAKE CPL.

111 2130 1 Ratchet brake

11-2 2127 1 Ratchet pin

11-3 2135 1 Erake lever

11-4 1352 1 Bushing

11-5 2134 1 Washar

11-6 2114 1 BollM12x25

11-7 1353 1 Hexagonal bolt M 10 x 35 winut




NORSE
DOZER BLADE
Front loader mounting.

Standard width 1,8 mis
(5ft 11 in).

NORSE
LIFTING FORKS

J-point linkage and front
loader mounting.

For standard pallets
{Euro-pallets).

NORSE
CHOKER EQUIPMENT

# Choker chains: _
- length 1,5-2 mis (5 -6 i 6 in)
— breaking load 4.000 — 7.000 kgs

(8.800-15.400 Ibs)

@ Cable sliders

5t Chokers

s Cable end hooks

% Blocks (also self releasing)

ASK YOUR DEALER!




